VAUG 30 - SEP 5 4 4 4 @ <> PokerAtlas

2 DAY EVENT [/ 70 FLIGHTS
TEXAS CARD HOUSE , OU R

C )
40K $1K BUY-IN

STARTING STACK (5590 PRIZE POOL + $170 ADMIN )

u"‘l"‘n DAY 18 | 4PM DAV’CI 11 AM DAY 1D | 4PM

FRIDAY, SEPTEMBER 18T SA AY, SEPTEMBER 2ND
I I I lE EVE" I DAY 1E | 11AM DAY 1F | 4PM | 1AM DAY 1H | 4PM
SUNDAY. SEPTEMBER 3RD
DAY 11| 11AM DAY 1J | 4PM

un—nnr:-

MONDAY, SEPTEMBER 4TH

DAY 2
-
TRUONG HUYNH $258,010 ROWLETT

2 LANCE GARCIA $180,040

3 JASON BULLOCK $115,930 HOUSTON TX
4 EDUARDO CUADERES $86,660 DALLAS X
5 JAEL LEWIS $65,140 FAYETTEVILLE AR
6 ERIC CHANG $52,880 FRISCO X
7 CHRISTOPHER LAIETA $43,540 BENSALEM PA
8 DUSTIN SCHOONOVER $34,400 MIDLOTHAN TX
9 POR S SEAK $25,870 FORT WORTH TX
10 JEFFREY FRYE $25,870 PALESTINE X
11 CHRISTOPHER AKIN $19,790 FORT WORTH X
12 BRENDAN DORNAN $19,790 FARMERS BRANCK X
13 TONY NGUYEN $15,430 FORT WORTH X
14 MAZEN ABDALLAH $15,430 HOUSTON TX
15 MICHAEL JAGROO $15,430 WINTER GARDEN FL
16 KAMORU YUSUF $12,520 HOUSTON TX
17 YONG ZOU $12,520 DENTON X
18 JOE JAURIGUI $12,520 HOUSTON X
19 JULIAN GAINES $10,210 LITTLE ELM X
20 ANGEL CASTROPINTO $10,210 OAKLAND CA
21 FELIX SANCHEZ $10,210 CARROLLTON TX
22 DAVID COKER $8,410 FORT WORTH TX
23 MITCHELL ANDERSON $8,410 DALLAS TX
24 JALAL SHAMROUKH $8,410 LITTLE ELM TX
25 JEFFERY MEUANGKHOT $7,360 AMARILLO X
26 MARCUS TAYLOR $7,360 DORCHESTER MA
27 KRISTOPHER BURCHFIELD $7,360 SPRING X
28 MAMAD ARANI $6,410 DALLAS TX
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BILL MAI

JOSHUA MOUNTAIN
JACK PETERSON
BIJAN RASHIDI
TRUNG PHAM
DWAYNE EVANS
SERGIO BRAGA
BALAJI ELLUR

RYAN LINCKS

PHILIP CHOW
NATHAN VINCENT
CHRISTIAN RAMIREZ
ROBERT DEUPREE
SEYED-ALI JAFARI
KIMBERLY STONE
CHARLES DRAUGHON
CHESLEY GILBERT
GREGORY FISHBERG
SEAN LEE

RAYMOND HENSON
MATTHEW NEWCOMBE
CARL LEE

ANDRES RODRIGUEZ
MICHAEL MAI

TRUNG TRAN

ROSS FERNANDEZ
DAVID DIAZ

JOHN BROWN
ZACHARY WOLF
RUBIN CHAPPELL
GABRIEL ANDRADE
KEN HAN

ANDREY SEMIKIN
NESTOR GARCIAAGUILAR
MATTHEW COLLEY
SRINIVASA VADLAMUDI
DANIEL MARX
ZACHARY BARON
DANNY CROY

TIEP BUI

$6,410
$6,410
$6,410
$6,410
$6,410
$6,410
$6,410
$6,410
$5,480
$5,480
$5,480
$5,480
$5,480
$5,480
$5,480
$5,480
$5,480
$4,850
$4,850
$4,850
$4,850
$4,850
$4,850
$4,850
$4,850
$4,850
$4,370
$4,370
$4,370
$4,370
$4,370
$4,370
$4,370
$4,370
$4,370
$4,050
$4,050
$4,050
$4,050
$4,050

TEXARKANA
IRVING
LITTLETON
SCOTTSDALE
OKLAHOMA CITY
LEWISVILLE
HOUSTON
IRVING
HENDERSON
HOUSTON
ARLINGTON
SAN JUAN
NORMAN
SPRING

LAS VEGAS

THE COLONY
IRVING

WILLOW GROVE
SAN DIEGO
SPRING

ADA
CARROLLTON
CANYON LAKE
GARLAND

FORT WORTH
HENDERSON
HOUSTON
FARMERS BRANCH
THE COLONY
LOS ANGELES
HOUSTON
RICHMOND
FERNDALE
SACRAMENTO
FARMERS BRANCH
PLANO
HIGHLAND PARK
DALLAS
ROCKWALL
GARLAND

X
TX
Co
AZ
OK
X
X
TX

R R EZ

OK
TX

2R RZ

CA
TX

SRS

X
NV

2 X R

X
TX
WA
CA

X

IL
TX
TX
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MICHAEL FAHRENBRUCH

DAVID CARTER

BRIAN GREEN
BENJAMIN PEREZ
KASEY MILLS
BENJAMIN GONZALEZ
DANIEL BAIK

JESUS MARTINEZ
JOSHUA ADCOCK
NATHAN HAYS
ZACHARY ADKINS

ARUN BALASUBRAMANIAN

JIAYI YAO

CAITLIN COMESKEY
SPENCER CHENG
MARK DUNAVIN
TREVOR LEWIS
SAMUEL MURPHY
JOSHUA BOZARTH
JOSE MONTES
RONNIE ROBINSON
DEVARAJ MUNISEKAR
DENVER JAYROE
PARKER SCHULTZ
BRYAN RICE
ANDREW WATSON
KYLE ZEVENBERGEN
MARK NIETUBYC
YOUN NOH
MARSHAL DECKER
MYKEL COMROE
WESLEY TUCKER
JESSICA RICHARDS
SHERRI TITLE
JACOB ALLEN
JAFAR KAMAREI
TRANG DANG

SANG LE

ROBERT PROVINE
CHEN YANG

$4,050
$4,050
$4,050
$4,050
$3,730
$3,730
$3,730
$3,730
$3,730
$3,730
$3,730
$3,730
$3,730
$3,480
$3,480
$3,480
$3,480
$3,480
$3,480
$3,480
$3,480
$3,480
$3,260
$3,260
$3,260
$3,260
$3,260
$3,260
$3,260
$3,260
$3,260
$3,050
$3,050
$3,050
$3,050
$3,050
$3,050
$3,050
$3,050
$3,050

DENTON

NEW BRAUNFELS
LAS VEGAS
LUBBOCK
FRISCO
DALLAS
ALLEN

SAN ANTONIO
HOPKINSVILLE
KEARNEY
AUBREY
IRVING
MCKINNEY

DALLAS

GRAND PRAIRIE
ROGERS
CEDAR HILL
BELTON
HIGHLAND VILLAGE
DALLAS

IRVING

FRISCO
SOUTHLAKE
KEMP

TULSA
ADDISON
FRISCO
HOUSTON
DENISON
DENTON
PHOENIX
SPRING
DALLAS
TROPHY CLUB
NACOGDOCHES
FORT WORTH
THE COLONY
NACOGDOCHES
MCKINNEY

X
TX

R R EZ

X
TX
KY
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X
X
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X
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X
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DARRYL SAMPLE
JACOB PHILLIPS
BRADLEY BEETZ
STUART WILKINSON
SCHUYLER THORNTON
SAl KRISHNA VENIGALLA
NADA SIDDIK

ERIC GRAZIANO
RUDOLPH JOHNSON
WILBERN HOFFMAN
RYAN PAGE
DOUGLAS KARABASZ
ALBERT CHYLEK
MATTHEW RUSSELL
DUSTIN FOSTER
SAMIR BHATIA

BRITT HODGE

PHU VO

GEORGE KARVOUNIS
JOEL WOODS

BRENT WHEELER

PEDRO FERNANDEZ CAVAZOS

SCOTT KARAS

BRIAN BARKER
GUILLERMO MARTINEZ
JOSHUA MARZIOLI
JUAN MENDOZA
RYANE NHAN

KIRAN SURESH

MIKE WU

AARON VAN

JORDAN RICHARD
CHASE BRICKER

PAUL SARANEC
AAKASH KARKI
WILLIAM BRADFORD
DEJUANTE ALEXANDER
GEORGE ABI-ZEID
BRIAN LE

SAMUEL BROWN

$2,830
$2,830
$2,830
$2,830
$2,830
$2,830
$2,830
$2,830
$2,830
$2,620
$2,620
$2,620
$2,620
$2,620
$2,620
$2,620
$2,620
$2,620
$2,400
$2,400
$2,400
$2,400
$2,400
$2,400
$2,400
$2,400
$2,400
$2,190
$2,190
$2,190
$2,190
$2,190
$2,190
$2,190
$2,190
$2,190
$1,970
$1,970
$1,970
$1,970

GRAND PRAIRIE
RIVERSIDE

O FALLON
VICTORIA
CORPUS CHRISTI
PLANO
HOUSTON
DALLAS
DESOTO
LUBBOCK
DALLAS

SIENNA PLANTATION

FLAGSTAFF
HOUSTON
PLANO
PLANO
ROCKWALL
KATY
HOUSTON
CROWLEY
DENTON

O FALLON
PORTLAND
MELISSA
MCKINNEY
FORT WORTH
ABILENE
IRVING
GARLAND
BEDFORD
DIAMONDHEAD
ARLINGTON
HOUSTON
ARLINGTON
DALLAS
HOUSTON
MILLER PLACE
RHOME
RICHARDSON

X
MO
IL

X
X
TX

XXX

X
AZ
TX

XX R A

X
TX
TX

MO
OR
X
TX

XX R A

X
MS

XX R A

X
NY
TX



149
150
151
151
151
151
151
151
151
151
151
151
151
151
151
151
151
151
151
151
151
151
151
151
151
151
151
151
151
151
151
151
151
151
151
151
151
151
151
151

TONY HO

BRANT JOLLY
CHRISTOPHER AKIN
TREVOR ARGUE
MILTON SMITH

DANIT DAYAN

JARED INGLES

JAMES THOMPSON
KEITH CARTER

DYLAN DURAN
ARNOLD BLOCK
WILLIAM LINDEN
HOAN NGUYEN

EVAN HU

JONATHAN BENNETT
WILLIAM LINDEN
AARON MCEVOY
BRADLEY HALL
ANWESH BAISYAT
STEVEN KIPP
JEFFREY CONROY
JORDAN LOWERY
AUSTIN HOLLAND
DANIEL CAl

HERBERT MONTALBANO
SERBJEET AHLUWALIA
JAMES GONZALES
RICARDO ARECHIGA
ELIUD LOPEZ

WILLIAM LINDEN
ROHITH SONTIREDDY
SHANE MONDS
JIANCHENG HAN
RENYONG HU
VENKATA SHIVA KALYAN YERVA
HOAN NGUYEN
SEMYON SAVRANSKY
JONATHAN BENNETT
CHRISTOPHER STAATS
MAURICIO SOLANO

$1,970
$1,970
$1,550
$1,550
$1,550
$1,550
$1,550
$1,550
$1,550
$1,550
$1,550
$1,550
$1,550
$1,550
$1,550
$1,550
$1,550
$1,550
$1,550
$1,550
$1,550
$1,550
$1,550
$1,550
$1,550
$1,550
$1,550
$1,550
$1,550
$1,550
$1,550
$1,550
$1,550
$1,550
$1,550
$1,550
$1,550
$1,550
$1,550
$1,550

RICHMOND
FAYETTEVILLE
FORT WORTH
OKOTOKS

OKLAHOMA CITY

FT LAUDERDALE
DRY PRONG
DALLAS
FRISCO
HARLINGEN
LEWISVILLE
DENTON
ROWLETT
CARROLLTON
COPPELL
DENTON
AUSTIN
IRVING

FORT WORTH

ALLEN

QUEEN CREEK
WICHITA FALLS
DALLAS
ADDISON
HOUSTON
DALLAS
CARROLLTON

DENTON
IRVING
HOUSTON
CHARLOTTE
ANDOVER
FRISCO
ROWLETT
MCKINNEY
COPPELL
MUSTANG
EL PASO

X
AR
TX
AB
OK
FL
LA
TX

R R

X
TX

XX R A

X

TX
AZ

X
X
TX
TX

X
X
TX
NC
MA

X
X
TX
OK



151
151
151
151
193
193
193
193
193
193
193
193
193
193
193
193
193
193
193
193
193
193
193
193
193
193
193
193
193
193
193
193
193
193
193
193
193
193
193
193

WILLIAM SMITH
SUJU ABRAHAM
SHARAN SHYANGBO
NATHAN VINCENT
BRENDAN ELINE
JACOB PHILLIPS
JEFFREY EARLY
JB ODANIEL
DANIEL BAIK
DANIEL CAl
REBECCA MERKIN
MICHAEL CROW
MARK SCOTT
DAVID SHAW
TEDDY FRESH
AUSTIN HOLLAND
CARL LEE

DEAN BARANOWSKI
SHANMUKH MADHAVARAPU
SERGIY DZYUBA
BRIAN JONES

DIEN LE

JARED INGLES
HOAN NGUYEN

VENKATA SHIVA KALYAN YERVA

BOBBY KUMAR SAMBANGI
SATHEESH FRANCIS
CAIBIN Al

MARQUIS MCCAIN
JUSTIN KRUGER
AHMED NIMER

THAD SMITH

JAMES GALLOWAY
ALEXANDER HOLMES
DENNIS KRUSCH
ALVIN WILSON
CRAIG VARNELL
DAVID REGISTER

JO LIU

TRUC NGUYEN

$1,550
$1,550
$1,550
$1,550
$1,400
$1,400
$1,400
$1,400
$1,400
$1,400
$1,400
$1,400
$1,400
$1,400
$1,400
$1,400
$1,400
$1,400
$1,400
$1,400
$1,400
$1,400
$1,400
$1,400
$1,400
$1,400
$1,400
$1,400
$1,400
$1,400
$1,400
$1,400
$1,400
$1,400
$1,400
$1,400
$1,400
$1,400
$1,400
$1,400

HOUSTON
WYLIE

FORT WORTH
ARLINGTON
WYOMISSING
RIVERSIDE
FORT WORTH
TYLER

ALLEN
DALLAS

COLLEGE STATION
NORTH RICHLAND HILLS

DALLAS
SPRING

WICHITA FALLS
CARROLLTON
IRVING
PHOENIX

FORT WORTH
NACOGDOCHES
BELLEVUE
DRY PRONG
ROWLETT
FRISCO

PLANO
MESQUITE
DALLAS
DALLAS
DENISON
DALLAS
PINELAND
MCGREGOR
LUBBOCK

DOUGLASVILLE
LAS VEGAS
LAS VEGAS
PLANO

BACLIFF

X
X
X
X
PA
MO
X
X

R R

X
TX

XX

AZ
TX
TX
WA
LA
X
X
TX

XX R A

X
TX
TX

GA
NV
NV
TX



193
193
193
193
193
193
193
193
193
193
193
193

JAKOB PAULSEN
VENKATA NARAHARI
CHRISTOPHER RODRIGUEZ
BHARATH VELLANKI
SATHEESH FRANCIS
SUSAN COURON
MICHAEL CROW
JASON BULLOCK
REGGY WEST

MICAH GOODNER
TERRY MORALES
TRAVIS BONE

$1,400
$1,400
$1,400
$1,400
$1,400
$1,400
$1,400
$1,400
$1,400
$1,400
$1,400
$1,400

ROANOKE
DALLAS
PITTSBURGH
ALLEN
MESQUITE
COLLEYVILLE
NORTH RICHLAND HILLS
HOUSTON
DALLAS
GRANBURY
SPRINGFIELD

X
TX

2RI RI

X
X
X
MA



